APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL EKLAVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1020002

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 52003

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE TEHSIL BARBANI DISTT BARBANI MP, BADWANI , MADHYA

PRADESH - 451551

5 PRINCIPAL NAME MR PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A. B.Ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID emrs_brw@rediffmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9993216669

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION | 6. //emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/cbse/EXTENTION%200F %20AFFILIATION. pdf
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF

http://femrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/cbse/Society%20Certificate.pdf

SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE http://www.emrsbarwani.com/noc.pdf

(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE

http://www.emrsbarwani.com/rec.pdf

UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/cbse/Building%20safety.pdf

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE

http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/cbse/Fire%20safety.pdf

COMPETENT AUTHORITY



7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

http://femrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/cbse/Self%20Certification.pdf

http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/cbse/Water%20Health%20Senitation.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS
ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/Academic/School%20Fee%20Structure.pdf

http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/Academic/Academic%20Plan%202025-26.pdf

http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/Academic/School%20Fee%20Structure.pdf

http://femrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/Academic/Parent%20Teacher%20Association.pdf

http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/Academic/School%20Fee%20Structure.pdf

MR PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA

33

12

21

1:2.2




5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 0
RESULT CLASS: X
1 2024 63 51 80.81
RESULT CLASS: XII
1 2024 48 31 64.5
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 121405
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 16 & 40
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER 5 & 50
LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 8
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 8
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://youtu.be/SMHKcbEbVMA
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 VIVEK SHROTRIYA PGT
2 ATUL SRIWASTAV TGT
3 PRATIMA WASNIK TGT
4 RACHNA BHATIYA PGT
5 SANGEETA KANEL TGT
6 KAMAL DAWAR TGT

7 DEVENDRA SONANE TGT

M.Sc.

M.SC.MAT.

M.PHIL.SO.SC,PHD

M.SC.ZOOLOGY

M.A.SOCIO.

M.A.

M.A.



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

RAKESH KR. YADAV
MR. PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA
RAVI SHARMA

VIJAY KUMAR RANA
SEEMA GUPTA
BHAWNA BHARADIYA
BHARTI CHOUHAN
BUDDHESHWAR SONI
BIKASH SEN

GOVIN KHATRI
Chetana Harijan
MAHIMA KHARE
SEEMA YADAV
JAGANMAY BISWAS
Bhuvnesh Kumar
Ashish kumar dhull
ANURAG SAWLE
Neelam Yadav

Kailash Pati Vishwakarma
Aradhana Pathak
ROSHANI PALIYA
NIDHI SRIVASTAVA
ANUJA KANUNGO
RAJNISH KUMAR
PRIYANKA

RINKU KUMARI

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

PGT

OTHER

TGT

P.G

M.A.

BA

M.COM

M. A. HISTORY

M. A. ENGLISH

M. SC.

M. SC. MATHS

MA

MA

BA

BA

MA

MA

MA

M.Sc

M.Tech

B.Sc.

M.Sc

MA

BA

B.F.A.

B.Com.

M.Phil.

M.Lib.

M.Sc



