APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	EKLAVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1020002
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	52003
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	TEHSIL BARBANI DISTT BARBANI MP, BADWANI , MADHYA PRADESH - 451551
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	MR PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A. B.Ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	emrs_brw@rediffmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9993216669

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/cbse/EXTENTION%20OF%20AFFILIATION.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/cbse/Society%20Certificate.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	http://www.emrsbarwani.com/noc.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	http://www.emrsbarwani.com/rec.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/cbse/Building%20safety.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/cbse/Fire%20safety.pdf

	7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/cbse/Self%20Certification.pdf
1	8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/cbse/Water%20Health%20Senitation.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/Academic/School%20Fee%20Structure.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/Academic/Academic%20Plan%202025-26.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/Academic/School%20Fee%20Structure.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/Academic/Parent%20Teacher%20Association.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	http://emrsbarwani.org.in/uploaded/Academic/School%20Fee%20Structure.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	PRINCIPAL	MR PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA	
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	33	
	PGT	12	
	TGT	21	
	PRT	0	
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:2.2	
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1	

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	63	51	80.81	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	48	31	64.5	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	121405
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	16 & 40
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	5 & 50
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	8
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	8
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/6MHKcbEbVMA

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	VIVEK SHROTRIYA	PGT	M.Sc.
2	ATUL SRIWASTAV	TGT	M.SC.MAT.
3	PRATIMA WASNIK	TGT	M.PHIL.SO.SC,PHD
4	RACHNA BHATIYA	PGT	M.SC.ZOOLOGY
5	SANGEETA KANEL	TGT	M.A.SOCIO.
6	KAMAL DAWAR	TGT	М.А.
7	DEVENDRA SONANE	TGT	М.А.

8	RAKESH KR. YADAV	PGT	P.G
9	MR. PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA	PGT	M.A.
10	RAVI SHARMA	TGT	ВА
11	VIJAY KUMAR RANA	PGT	M.COM
12	SEEMA GUPTA	PGT	M. A. HISTORY
13	BHAWNA BHARADIYA	TGT	M. A. ENGLISH
14	BHARTI CHOUHAN	TGT	M. SC.
15	BUDDHESHWAR SONI	TGT	M. SC. MATHS
16	BIKASH SEN	PGT	MA
17	GOVIN KHATRI	PGT	MA
18	Chetana Harijan	TGT	ВА
19	MAHIMA KHARE	TGT	ВА
20	SEEMA YADAV	TGT	MA
21	JAGANMAY BISWAS	TGT	МА
22	Bhuvnesh Kumar	PGT	MA
23	Ashish kumar dhull	PGT	M.Sc
24	ANURAG SAWLE	PGT	M.Tech
25	Neelam Yadav	TGT	B.Sc.
26	Kailash Pati Vishwakarma	TGT	M.Sc
27	Aradhana Pathak	TGT	MA
28	ROSHANI PALIYA	TGT	ВА
29	NIDHI SRIVASTAVA	TGT	B.F.A.
30	ANUJA KANUNGO	PET	B.Com.
31	RAJNISH KUMAR	PGT	M.Phil.
32	PRIYANKA	OTHER	M.Lib.
33	RINKU KUMARI	TGT	M.Sc